Residence Hall Addresses

‘StudentAffairs

Housing & Residence Life

TCU

All US Postal, FedEx, UPS, etc. must be delivered to resident’s TCU PO Box. See format below

to use to ensure proper delivery.

Student Name

TCU PO Box XXXXXX (use box number specific to student)

2901 Stadium Drive
Ste 1200
Fort Worth TX 76129

Flower arrangement and similar deliveries may be sent to the students’ residence hall address
listed below. See format below to use to ensure proper delivery.

Student Name
TCU

(Use Residence Hall Address Listed Below)

Fort Worth TX 76129

Residence Hall
Tom Brown Pete Wright
Britain
Fish
Herndon
Mabee
McCart Avenue
Mullins
Sandage Avenue
Walker
Carter Hall
Bellaire Condos
Brachman Hall
Clark Hall
Colby Hall
Foster Hall
GrandMarc at Westberry Place
Marlene Hays Hall
King Hall
Milton Daniel Hall
Pamela and Edward Clark Hall
Marion Hall
Moncrief Hall
Samuelson Hall
Sherley Hall
Waits Hall
Wiggins Hall
Wright Hall

Address

3107 Main Drive

3103 Main Drive
3140 Bellaire Drive N.
3105 Main Drive

3101 Main Drive

2901 McCart Ave.
3142 Bellaire Drive N.
2900 Sandage Ave.
3111 Main Drive

3102 Main Drive

3301 Bellaire Drive N.
3502 Pond Drive

2950 South University Drive

3200 Main Drive

3100 Main Drive

2855 W Bowie Street
3550 Pond Drive

3204 Main Drive

3205 Main Drive

3604 Pond Drive

3600 Pond Drive

3305 Main Drive

3202 Main Drive

3205 West Cantey Street
3105 West Cantey Street
3507 Pond Street

3104 Main Drive
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Office/Lobby Phone Number
817/257-7891

817/257-7772
817/257-7877
817/257-7877
817/257-7879
817/257-7881

817/257-7875
817/201-9426
817/257-4662
817/257-7883
817/257-7885
817/257-7051

817/257-7052
817/257-7204
817/257-7773

817/257-7889
817/257-7893
817/257-7877
817/257-7883

www.housing.tcu.edu
817.257.7865



